AquaMax™ C909/IB PVCO
Pressure Pipe
Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-C909IBPVCO-PLV4-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra
Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
UPC
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Pieces Per
Crate
Crates Per
Truck
Metres Per
Crate
Price Per
Metre
AquaMax™ C909/IB PVCO Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 20')
PCO23506020CAP 206908 150 (6) 28 12 170.7  $141.00
PCO23508020CAP 206915 200 (8) 15/18 6/6 91.4/109.7  $234.00
PCO23510020CAP 206922 250 (10) 8/10 8/8 48.8/61.0  $335.50
PCO23512020CAP 206939 300 (12) 9/12 4/4 54.9/73.1  $458.00
PCO23516020CAP 207615 400 (16) 2/3 5/5 12.2/18.3  $606.00
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
Size mm (in.) Metres Feet
150 (6) 2,048.2 6,720
200 (8) 1,206.9 3,960
250 (10) 877.8 2,880
300 (12) 512.0 1,680
400 (16) 304.8 1,000
Standards & Certifications
NSF 61
NSF 14
C909-16B137.3.1 FM 1612
BNQ 3660-950
UL 1285
To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
© 2025  Westlake Pipe and Fittings   All rights reserved.   MU-PL-061-CA-EN-0325.1